PDTIC 2023-2026 - Tarefa #276
Tarefa # 269 (Em Desenvolvimento): DIAGNOSTICO

Consolidar inventario das Secretarias
11/08/2022 19:31 h - Leticia Maria de Jesus Lopes

Situacao: Nova
Prioridade: Normal

Atribuido para:

Data Entrega
(Efetiva):

Justificativa (Atraso):

Inicio:

Data prevista:
% Terminado:
Tempo gasto:

Valor Previsto:

Valor Pago:

19/09/2022
19/09/2022
0%

0.00 hora

Descricao

Historico

#1 - 11/08/2022 19:53 h - Leticia Maria de Jesus Lopes
- Tarefa pai ajustado para #269

22/05/2025

1/1
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